8:30-8:40

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

AGENDA

2009 PAcIFIC NORTHWEST CESU ANNUAL MEETING
MANAGERS & ExXEcUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

CENTER FOR URBAN HORTICULTURE

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

OCTOBER 28, 2009

Introductions & purpose of meeting

Welcome remarks

Review of FYQ9 activity

National CESU update, PNW CESU
5-year renewal process, general Q&A

Break
Discuss / Update PNW CESU strategic plan

Review of FYO05 to FY09 activity and
discuss 5-year renewal process

Discuss research, technical assistance, and
educational needs

Lunch (box lunches provided)

Learning while doing: problem-based learning
and Natural Resource Condition Assessments

Human and environmental dynamics at
Cape Krusenstern National Monument

Connecting theory and applied science
in natural resource CESU projects

Unexpected (good) outcomes of CESU projects
Break

Discussion of agency needs and university
partner strengths

Wrap-up

Gordon Bradley, SFR, UW

Dennis Hartmann, CoEnv, UW
Steve West, SFR, UW

Chris Lauver, PNW CESU, NPS

Tom Fish, National Coordinator,
CESU Network

Gordon and Chris

Gordon Bradley

Agency representatives
(please be prepared to discuss)

Jon Bakker, SFR, UW
Shelby Anderson and
Adam Freeburg, ANTH, UW

Regina Rochefort, NOCA, NPS

Dave Louter, PWR, NPS



