## AGENDA 2009 PACIFIC NORTHWEST CESU ANNUAL MEETING MANAGERS & EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

## CENTER FOR URBAN HORTICULTURE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON OCTOBER 28, 2009

8:30-8:40	Introductions & purpose of meeting	Gordon Bradley, SFR, UW
8:40-9:00	Welcome remarks	Dennis Hartmann, CoEnv, UW Steve West, SFR, UW
9:00-9:15	Review of FY09 activity	Chris Lauver, PNW CESU, NPS
9:15-10:15	National CESU update, PNW CESU 5-year renewal process, general Q&A	Tom Fish, National Coordinator, CESU Network
10:15-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:00	Discuss / Update PNW CESU strategic plan	Gordon and Chris
11:00–11:15	Review of FY05 to FY09 activity and discuss 5-year renewal process	Gordon Bradley
11:15-12:00	Discuss research, technical assistance, and educational needs	Agency representatives (please be prepared to discuss)
12:00-1:00	Lunch (box lunches provided)	
1:00-1:30	Learning while doing: problem-based learning and Natural Resource Condition Assessments	Jon Bakker, SFR, UW
1:30-2:00	Human and environmental dynamics at Cape Krusenstern National Monument	Shelby Anderson and Adam Freeburg, ANTH, UW
2:00-2:30	Connecting theory and applied science in natural resource CESU projects	Regina Rochefort, NOCA, NPS
2:30-3:00	Unexpected (good) outcomes of CESU projects	Dave Louter, PWR, NPS
3:00-3:15	Break	
3:15-4:00	Discussion of agency needs and university partner strengths	
4:00-4:30	Wrap-up	